Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 12/6/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7

Case Number
1 14-06362-5-SWH

2  18-05449-5-SWH

3 18-05397-5-DMW

4 18-05463-5-SWH

5 18-05387-5-DMW

6 18-05251-5-DMW

7 18-05275-5-SWH

8 18-05090-5-SWH

9 18-05411-5-SWH

10 18-05273-5-DMW

11 18-05259-5-DMW

12 18-05421-5-SWH

13 18-05409-5-DMW

14 18-05283-5-DMW

15 18-05042-5-DMW

16 18-05253-5-SWH

17 18-05441-5-SWH
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Debtor

Brian Steven Barfield

Gayle Paschall Shirley

Camille Jowan Fitzgerald

Leonard Russell Sims

Tychinna Morgan Sims

Rodney Todd Stutts

Regina Ada Abrego

Anthony Paul Scott

Christine Mary Scott

Orbit Energy, Inc.

Shane William Malone

Job Echavarria Sr.

Isabel C Echavarria

Jo Boone Brown

Emily Lou Brown

Wendy Allison Miller

William Walter Waters
Linda Gail Waters

Edmond Everette Guilmette Jr.

Amy Theresa Guilmette

John Brendan Berger

Jon E Groves

Attorney
Travis Sasser

Brenton D. Adams

William G. Berggren

Edward C. Boltz

Jeremy Harn

Levette H. Hopkins

Jason David Watson

Jason L. Hendren

David F. Mills

John G. Rhyne

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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Case Number

18-05395-5-SWH

18-05261-5-DMW

17-03555-5-DMW

18-05339-5-SWH

18-05398-5-SWH

18-05290-5-SWH

18-05332-5-SWH

18-05258-5-DMW

18-05282-5-SWH

18-05319-5-SWH

18-05309-5-SWH

18-05268-5-SWH

18-05305-5-SWH

18-05470-5-DMW

18-05373-5-DMW

18-05378-5-DMW

18-05380-5-DMW

18-05424-5-DMW

18-05292-5-SWH

18-05298-5-DMW

Debtor

TA Goldsmith and Associates, LLC

Jacqueline Howard Dickens

William Curtis Carter

Everafter Kids, LLC

Richard Wayne Russell Jr.

Rose Webb White Coley

Cordia Louise Sorensen

Matthew William Badura

Laura Ashley Badura

Barry Carter Owenby

Gay Bowman Owenby

Amy Beasley Cook

Joseph Watson Currin lll

Yvonne Michelle Terry

Joyce Natasha McDowell

Rebecca L Barresi

Flor D. Lopez Tejada

Lisa Marie Keenan

Carl Allen Keenan

Chrisanne Groce

Wendy Allen Hilliard

Marcus Anthony Williams

Attorney
Pro Se

Pro Se

Sharon Bey-Christopher

Danny Bradford

William E. Brewer Jr.

Joshua Hillin

David F. Mills

Robert Lee Roland IV

Matthew A. Schmidt

Richard D Sparkman

A. Chance Wilkinson

Carena Brantley Lemons

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Douglas Q. Wickham

Gordon C. Woodruff

Joshua N. Levy

Joshua N. Levy

Larry E. Norman

Larry E. Norman

William F. Braziel Il

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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Case Number

18-05321-5-SWH

18-05355-5-DMW

17-01690-5-DMW

18-05260-5-DMW

18-05286-5-SWH

18-05022-5-DMW

18-05456-5-SWH

17-00624-5-DMW

18-04820-5-DMW

18-05296-5-SWH

18-05334-5-DMW

18-05343-5-SWH

18-05400-5-DMW

18-05454-5-SWH

18-05281-5-SWH

Debtor
Allan George Wildrick

Kimberly Sue Keller

Jeremy David Layton

Lisa Rose Cosgrove

Elmer Garrido Pizarro

Andrea Marie Dwyer

Angela Renee Burroughs

Vivienne Elaine Sutton

Luis Obregon Matias

Kayla Marie Matias

Dakota Shane Day
Alexandra Danielle Day

Valeria Elaine Thomas
Michael Scott Petrocci
Laine Meredith Petrocci
Mark Steven Juviler
Taylor Sheridan Dillin
Kayleigh Lynn Scott

Jennifer Leigh Davis

Attorney
William F. Braziel Ill

William F. Braziel Ill

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
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Pro Se
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